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SERVICE

Fuller's Landing #7
Fuller Water
Graham Water System
Marv Voss System
Peterson Estates #1

Peterson Estates #2
Peterson Estates #3

Peterson Estates #4

Prairie Court

Star Vista
Whispering Firs #1
Whispering Firs #2
Whispering Firs #3

AREA CONTINUED

Lewis
Thurston

Thurston

Thurston

Lewis
Lewis

Lewis
Lewis
Thurston

Thurston

Lewis

Lewis
Lewis

AA903M
07282T
AC 1794 (N)
04423U
0623IX
06232E
06233Y
06234F
08458E
AA811N
07844K
078453
07846L

Effective April 1, 2021Issued February 5, 2021

Issued by Northbay Water Utility Corporation

By Jennifer A. Dickinson Title Office EVtanager
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