## RECEIVED FEB 10, 2021 WA. UT. & TRANS COMM. ORIGINAL UW-210090

Fourth Revision Sheet No.20.1 Cancelling Third Revision Sheet No. 20.1  $\overline{WN}\ U\text{-}1$ 

Northbay Water Utility Corporation

For Commission's Receipt Stamp

## **SERVICE AREA CONTINUED**

Fuller's Landing #7	Lewis	AA903M
Fuller Water	Thurston	07282T
Graham Water System	Thurston	AC1794 (N)
Marv Voss System	Thurston	04423U
Peterson Estates #1	Lewis	06231X
Peterson Estates #2	Lewis	06232E
Peterson Estates #3	Lewis	06233Y
Peterson Estates #4	Lewis	06234F
Prairie Court	Thurston	08458E
Star Vista	Thurston	AA811N
Whispering Firs #1	Lewis	07844K
Whispering Firs #2	Lewis	078453
Whispering Firs #3	Lewis	07846L

Issued February 5, 2021

Effective April 1, 2021

Issued by Northbay Water Utility Corporation

By Jennifer A. Dickinson

Title Office Manager